—_

© © N o A W N

—_
—_ O

Position

General Manager
Field Supervisor
Office Administrator
Maintenance Worker
Office Assistant
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Westside Water District
Westside Water District
Westside Water District
Westside Water District
Westside Water District
Westside Water District
Westside Water District
Westside Water District
Westside Water District
Westside Water District
Westside Water District

Department
Administration
Operations
Administration
Operations
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$68,125
$50,837
$49,136
$34,136
$7,958
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



