	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Westside Water District	Administration	\$68,125
2.	Field Supervisor		Westside Water District	Operations	\$50,837
3.	Office Administrator		Westside Water District	Administration	\$49,136
4.	Maintenance Worker		Westside Water District	Operations	\$34,136
5.	Office Assistant		Westside Water District	Administration	\$7,958
6.	Director		Westside Water District	Administration	\$0
7.	Director		Westside Water District	Administration	\$0
8.	Director		Westside Water District	Administration	\$0
9.	Director		Westside Water District	Administration	\$0
10.	Director		Westside Water District	Administration	\$0
11.	Director		Westside Water District	Administration	\$0